Optech Technology Co., Ltd.
2F., No.41, Ln. 221, Gangqian Rd., Neihu Dist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2656-0588          Fax: +886-2-2656-0599
Version: 18V.A
Page 1 of 4
DWDM Mux/Demux Module
Datasheet

DWDM Mux/Demux Module
Datasheet
Ordering Information
OP
Port
Configuration
WDM type Module Type
Initial
Wavelength
Package Type Fiber Type
Output fiber
length
Input Output
 01=1*1
02=1*2
…….
16=1*16
X=100G DWDM
Y=200G DWDM
M=Mux
D=Demux
1=Mux&1310nm Port
2=Demux&1310nm
port
3=Mux&Upgrade
4=Demux&Urgrade
5=Mux&1310nm
port&Urgrade
6=Demux&1310nm
port&Urgrade
7=Mux&1310nm
port&Monitor
8=Demux&1310nm
port&Monitor
21=21CH
…….
49=49CH
PS=100x80x10,
PM=120x80x18,
PL=140x115x18
LX=LG box,metal
19=19’ 1U Rack-Mount
XX=Customized
09=900μm
loose tube
20=2.0 mm
loose tube
30=3.0 mm
loose tube
10=1.0m
12=1.2m
15=1.5m
XX=Customiized
0=None
1=FC/UPC